
2025 LINEN PROGRAM

owners@staymarquis (855) - 589 - 8728 www.staymarquis.com

StayMarquis proudly offers fully vetted, hospitality-grade bedding and linens—
crafted for exceptional quality and durability—exclusively for our homeowners at

preferred pricing.

ITEM

Flat Sheet

Fitted Sheet

Pillowcases

Pillow Protector

Duvet Cover

Duvet Insert

Comforter

Pillow

Mattress Pad

QTY

1

1

set of 2

1

1

1

1

1

1

$31.00

$31.00

$7.00

$3.00

$62.00

$50.00

$65.00

$18.00

$25.00

QUEEN/FULL*

$25.00

$25.00

$50.00

$40.00

$60.00

$22.00

TWIN*

$32.00

$32.00

$9.00

$4.00

$68.00

$57.00

$68.00

$19.00

$27.00

KING*

*Prices above do not include taxes, processing fees or delivery fees

ITEM

Bath Towel

Wash Cloth

Pool Towel

Dish Towel

Hand Towel

Make-up Cloth

Bathmat

QTY

1

1

1

2

1

1

1

$11.00

$2.00

$20.00

$22.00

$4.00

$2.00

$8.00

PRICE*

LINENS + PRICING

BEDDING:

TOWELS:

N/A

N/A

N/A


