

2025 LINEN PROGRAM

StayMarquis proudly offers fully vetted, hospitality-grade bedding and linens—crafted for exceptional quality and durability—exclusively for our homeowners at preferred pricing.

LINENS + PRICING

BEDDING:

ITEM	QTY	KING*	QUEEN/FULL*	TWIN*
Flat Sheet	1	\$32.00	\$31.00	\$25.00
Fitted Sheet	1	\$32.00	\$31.00	\$25.00
Pillowcases	set of 2	\$9.00	\$7.00	N/A
Pillow Protector	1	\$4.00	\$3.00	N/A
Duvet Cover	1	\$68.00	\$62.00	\$50.00
Duvet Insert	1	\$57.00	\$50.00	\$40.00
Comforter	1	\$68.00	\$65.00	\$60.00
Pillow	1	\$19.00	\$18.00	N/A
Mattress Pad	1	\$27.00	\$25.00	\$22.00

TOWELS:

ITEM	QTY	PRICE*
Bath Towel	1	\$11.00
Wash Cloth	1	\$2.00
Pool Towel	1	\$20.00
Dish Towel	2	\$22.00
Hand Towel	1	\$4.00
Make-up Cloth	1	\$2.00
Bathmat	1	\$8.00

^{*}Prices above do not include taxes, processing fees or delivery fees